Detail ~ Association Dues Paid 2022-23

AASA - American Association of School Administrators

Matthew Montange $470.00
ACSBA - Allegan County School Board Association

School Board $350.00
BCAM - Basketball Coaches Association of Michigan

Basketball Coaches-Athl $324.45

CCCAM - Competitive Cheer Coaches Association of Michigan

HS Cheer Coach - Athl $115.00
HS Cheer Coach - Athl $115.00
HS Cheer Coach - Athl $115.00

MAASE - Michigan Association of Administrators of Special Education

Cathy Moorman $200.00

MACAE - Michigan Association of Community and Adult Education

RHS/Adult Ed Staff $650.00

MASA - Michigan Association of School Administrators

Matthew Montange/Admin Asst $1,188.29

MASB - Michigan Association of School Boards

District $5,625.00

$345.00



MASSP - Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals

Jeremy Wright $450.00
jeremy Wright Upgrade $250.00
Deb Beals $450.00
Deb Beals Upgrade $250.00
Admin Asst (2) $100.00
Ben Manting $450.00
Tasia Stamos $450.00 $2,400.00

MCBA - Michigan Competing Band Association

Band Directors $215.00

MEMSPA - Michigan Elementary and Middle School Principals Association

Nicole Keorkunian $579.00
Rebecca Bilodeau $579.00
Tasia Stamos $579.00
Ben Manting $539.00 $2,276.00

MHSAA - Michigan High School Athletic Association

Melissa Preston - Athletic Director $90.00

MIAAA - Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Association

Melissa Preston - Athletic Director $161.20

MIFA - Michigan Interscholastic Forensics Association

HS Forensics $500.00

MIVCA - Michigan Interscholastic Volleyball Coaches Association

HS Volleyball Coaches - Athl $60.00

MPAAA - Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association

Charlie Wynne $85.00
Admin Asst - Stephanie Vos $85.00 $170.00



MSBOA - Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association

High School Band
Middle School Band

MSBO - Michigan School Business Officials
Melissa Gelbaugh
Katy Price
Greg Smith
Tracy Smith
Sheri Troff
MSPRA - Michigan School Public Relation Association
Elizabeth Gallagher

MSVMA - Michigan School Vocal Music Association

High School Choir
Middle School Choir

MIWLA - Michigan World Language Association
Sarah Boven
Andrew Hansen
Julie Trahan

MWA - Michigan Wrestling Association

HS Wrestling Coach

NAEHCY - National Association for the Education of Homeless Children

Tammy Glupker

NAFME - National Association for Music Education

Tri-M Chapter - PHS

NAEF - National Art Education Association

PHS Art

$375.00
$375.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$125.00

$385.00
$405.00

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$50.00

$50.00

$142.00

$100.00

$750.00

$750.00

$790.00

$120.00



PMS Art

NHS - National Honor Society

PHS

NJHS - National Junior Honor Society

PMS

Otsego Plainwell Area Chamber of Commerce

District

Plainwell Rotary Club

Matt Montange

Society for Human Resources

Katy Price

State of MI - MIDEAL

District

Wolverine Conference

District - Athletics

Total:

$100.00

$385.00

$385.00

$550.00

$130.00

$244.00

$180.00

$2,500.00

$22,375.94

$200.00



